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Bus 343 Aldgate - City Hall - Elephant & Castle - Peckham - 
New Cross Gate

Go to website

Direction
Aldgate — New Cross / Jerningham Road

44 stops

Open route schedule

Aldgate

Minories

Tower Hill / Tower Gateway Station

Tower Bridge

Unicorn Theatre

Unicorn Theatre

London Bridge Station

Southwark Street The Borough

Union Street

Borough Station

Inner London Crown Court

E & C / Newington Causeway

Elephant & Castle Station

Elephant Park

Larcom Street Newington

Balfour Street

East Street Walworth

Alsace Road

Albany Road / Wells Way

St George's Way / Burgess Park

Sedgmoor Place

Route schedule
Aldgate — New Cross / Jerningham Road

Monday 00:00-23:48

Tuesday 00:00-23:48

Wednesday 00:00-23:48

Thursday 00:00-23:48

Friday 00:00-23:48

Saturday 00:00-23:49

Sunday 00:00-23:48

Route info

Direction: Aldgate

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-343-4203706527-1062851333
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Southampton Way Estate

Southampton Way / Peckham Road

Harris Academy / Peckham

Peckham Library

Clayton Road (Se15)

The Aylesham Centre

Peckham Rye Station

Nigel Road

Peckham Rye / Nunhead Lane

Solomon's Passage

Rye Hill Park

Stuart Road

Surrey Road

Merttins Road

St Norbert Road

Turnham Road

Brockill Crescent

St. Asaph Road

Avignon Road / Drakefell Road

Kitto Road

Arbuthnot Road

Ommaney Road

New Cross / Jerningham Road



Direction
New Cross / Jerningham Road — Aldgate

44 stops

Open route schedule

New Cross / Jerningham Road

New Cross Bus Garage

Ommaney Road

Kitto Road

Drakefell Road

St. Asaph Road

Brockill Crescent

Turnham Road

St Norbert Road

Inverton Road

Surrey Road

Stuart Road

Rye Hill Park

Solomon's Passage

Peckham Rye / Nunhead Lane

Peckham Rye /East Dulwich Road

Nigel Road

Heaton Road

Peckham Rye Station

Hanover Park

Harris Academy / Peckham

Peckham Road / Southampton Way

Southampton Way Estate

Sedgmoor Place

Cottage Green

Route schedule
New Cross / Jerningham Road — Aldgate

Monday 00:00-23:48

Tuesday 00:00-23:48

Wednesday 00:00-23:48

Thursday 00:00-23:48

Friday 00:00-23:48

Saturday 00:00-23:48

Sunday 00:00-23:48

Route info

Direction: New Cross / Jerningham Road

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-343-4203706527-1062851333


St George's Way / Burgess Park

Albany Road / Wells Way

Alsace Road

East Street Walworth

Balfour Street

Larcom Street Newington

Elephant Park

Elephant & Castle Station

E & C / Newington Causeway

Inner London Crown Court

Borough Station

Union Street

London Bridge Station

Hays Galleria

Abbots Lane

Unicorn Theatre

Tower Bridge

Tower Gateway

Aldgate

343 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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